
C6. KOSIM
by Kosim Kosim

Submission date: 03-Jun-2023 05:34AM (UTC-0500)
Submission ID: 2108001354
File name: C6. KOSIM.pdf (507.57K)
Word count: 5804
Character count: 37385



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



1



3%
SIMILARITY INDEX

4%
INTERNET SOURCES

9%
PUBLICATIONS

3%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 2%

C6. KOSIM
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

Submitted to Reykjavík University
Student Paper



FINAL GRADE

/0

C6. KOSIM
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


